Tender document can only be 

obtained online after registration of tenderer on the website 

https://tender.nprocure.com. For further information in this regard 

bidders are advised to Contact No. +91 79 23248572, Extension 527 

(e)Tender Fees 

(Non-Refundable) 
INR 25,000/- (Twenty Five thousand) only inclusive of GST  

(Demand Draft /Banker’s cheque drawn on a Scheduled Commercial 

Bank based in India and should be in favour of “Gujarat Metro Rail 

Corporation (GMRC) Ltd” payable at Gandhinagar/Ahmedabad) 

(Copy of GST registration no.